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January 09, 2018 

                                                         LAST MONTH RECAP 

 

 
AIChE prepared for final exams last semester with donuts, coffee and 

therapy dogs. Above is Internal VP Eric Collins pictured with one of the 

dog participants! Be on the lookout in April for our next study table event! 

 

               

              INTRODUCING THIS SEMESTER’S OFFICERS 

President: Thomas Menker.8@osu.edu 
Internal Vice President: Eric Collins.1414@osu.edu 
External Vice President: Stiphany Tieu.13@osu.edu 
Treasurer: Taylor Cochran.394@osu.edu 
Marketing Chair: Spencer Krebs.131@osu.edu 
Secretary: Eman Jallaq.25@osu.edu 
Webmaster: Leah Soppi.3@osu.edu 
Social Event Coordinator: Pete Thieroff.5@osu.edu 
E-council Representative: Brad Recker.114@osu.edu 
Professional Events Coordinator: Alex Krumel.6@osu.edu 
Intramural Coordinator: Sam Schuver.2@osu.edu 
Mentorship Chair: Michael Petrecca.3@osu.edu 
Freshman Outreach Chair: Calli Krebs.146@osu.edu 
Sophomore Class Representative: Thomas Porter.912@osu.edu 
Sophomore Class Representatve: Luke Morrical.8@osu.edu 
Junior Class Represntative: Yara Mohamad.21@osu.edu  

              Junior Class Representative: Josie Miller.7792@osu.edu 
              Senior Class Representative: Alan Renner.131@osu.edu 

Upcoming Events 

 

 

  

 

 Tuesday, January 16 – 

Freshmen Pizza Social - 5:30pm 

in CBEC 110/120 

 Thursday, January 18 - Spring 

Student Involvement Fair - 

4:00pm – 7:00pm at the Ohio 

Union 

Board Game Social – 7:00pm – 

9:00pm in CBEC 110/120 

 Monday, January 22 – Blaze 

Pizza Fundraiser - 5:00pm – 

9:00pm at Blaze Pizza on High 

St 

 Tuesday, January 23 – Capital 

Resin Info Session  - 6:00pm in 

CBEC 110/120 

 Wednesday, January 24 – 

Career Fair Prep/Resume 

Review – 7:00pm in CBEC 

110/120 

 Monday, January 29 – AIChE 

Networking Night -  5:30pm – 

8:30pm in Scott Lab E100 

 

 

Pictured from left to right: Luke Morrical, Thomas Porter, Eric 
Collins, Mike Petrecca, Stiphany Tieu, Taylor Cochran, Sam 
Schuver, Leah Soppi, Thomas Menker, Eman Jallaq, Josie 
Miller, Calli Krebs, Alex Krummel, and Pete Thieroff.  
Not Pictured: Spencer Krebs, Yara Mohamad, Alan Renner. 
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CONTACT US  
EMAIL:  AICHEOHIOSTATE@GMAIL.COM 
WEBSITE:  ORG.OSU.EDU/AICHE 
PRESIDENT: THOMAS MENKER – MENKER.8@OSU.EDU 
CONNECT WITH US                                                   
FACEBOOK: AIChE Ohio State                                              
INSTAGRAM: @osu.aiche 
TWITTER: @OhioState_AIChE               

 

AIChE is reaching out to invite all recruiting teams and interested 
students to the 2018 AIChE Networking Night! The event will take 
place the night before the SWE Career Fair on Monday, January 
29th from 5:30pm - 8:30pm. Additional information is provided 
on the flyer to the left. 
 
AIChE is a globally recognized organization connecting 
engineering students across the world, and we strive to give Ohio 
State engineers access to the top companies in our field. AIChE 
has 350 general members and we plan to heavily market the event 
to our members as well as the rest of the chemical engineering 
student body. Additionally, AIChE will market the networking 
night through Engineering Career Services so other 
engineering majors will be attending as well! 
 
If you are interested in reserving a spot for the AIChE Networking 
Night as a professional contact, volunteering as a student or have 
any questions, please reach out for more details! 
 

 

A Big Thank You to All Our Sponsors! 
        

 
 

An Extra Thank You to All of Our Platinum Sponsors!! 

 

 

 

GET INVOLVED 

 Join one of AIChE’s 
committees to become more 
involved 

 

 

mailto:menker.8@osu.edu

